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Chain S/ A

Cover

Rivet

Gasket

+0.25
14.40-0.38

14.73 min.

29.46 max.

22.86 max
1.19 max.

A

B

STYLE ‘C’

T- (SS) Wire Rope with Teflon Jacket

T- Tie Wrap

S- Sash Chain

G- Nylon Cord

D- Bead Chain

3

Designates Plug Dust Cover

Shell Size: 09, 11, 13, 15, 17, 19, 21, 23 & 25

Finish:
A-Hard anodic non-conductive
W-Cadmium plate with olive drab
E-Electroless nickel
X-Zinc cobalt olive drab
Z-Zinc cobalt olive drab

Length of attachment:
H-Standard length 
For non-standard ‘H’ length has to be specified in inches.

Type of end link:
T- Tie wrap
X- None (Small link hole dia 4.49 mm max.

Type of attachment:
D-Bead chain passivated
G-Nylon cord
S-Sash chain
T-S.S. wire rope with teflon jacket
X- None

ILJT27501   09   A     D      T      H

Ordering Information (Proprietary)

Shell 
Size max

25

09
11
13
15
17
19
21
23

40.18

14.53
17.78
21.59
24.77
27.94
30.66
33.83
37.01

18.29

25.40
28.70
31.75
35.05
38.10
41.40
44.45

21.59 76.20

88.90

101.60

All Dimensions for reference only

All Dimensions are in mm

‘A’ H
+0.02 +12.70
-0.13 -6.35

‘B’

Ordering Information 

Designates Plug Dust Cover

Shell Size: 09, 11, 13, 15, 17, 19, 21, 23 & 25

Class:
A-Hard Anodic
W-Aluminium, 500 hrs. cadmium olive drab.
F-Aluminium, 48 hrs. electroless nickel.
T-Nickel PTFE finish.

Variant

    ILJT27501 08 A V1         

MIL DTL - D38999 SER I Plug Caps QPL Under Qualification 

Designates Plug Dust Cover

Shell Size: 09, 11, 13, 15, 17, 19, 21, 23 & 25

Class: 
B-Cadmium plate olive drab finish
C-Hard Anodize black finish
F-Electroless nickel finish

Length
L- 127.0 + 12.7/-6.35 chain/Rope in lieu of std. length.
Leave blank for std. length. ‘H’

Style: C-With  chain
A- Without chain

JANMS27501   B    11     C     L    

Ordering Information

Note: For non-standard long ‘L’  contact factory.

+ 0.25

22.86 max

14.73 min 1.19 max

14.40 - 0.38

A

Cap without attachment



4

STYLE ‘C’

Cover

J

Rivet

Gasket

27.94 max.

20.83 max

AQ

B

H
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. 
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N

G
T

H

5.84 min. T- (SS) Wire Rope with Teflon Jacket

T- Tie Wrap

S- Sash Chain

G- Nylon Cord

D- Bead Chain

Shell 
Size min

25

09
11
13
15
17
19
21
23

45.54

19.81
22.99
26.95
30.12
33.05
36.12
39.22
42.34

17.78

25.65
28.96
32.00
35.31
38.35
41.66
44.70

21.34 76.20

88.90

101.60

All Dimensions for reference only

All Dimensions are in mm

‘A’ H

max. +12.70
-6.35

‘B’
max

21.84

29.46
32.51
35.81
38.61
41.91
44.96
48.01

24.89

‘B’

2.67

3.51

J
+0.38

Ordering Information 

Designates: Receptacle Dust Cover

Shell Size: 09, 11, 13, 15, 17, 19, 21, 23 & 25

Class:
A-Hard Anodic
W-Aluminium, 500 hrs. cadmium olive drab.
F-Aluminium, 48 hrs. electroless nickel.
T-Nickel PTFE finish.

Variant

    ILJT27502 09 A V1         

A

MIL DTL - D38999 SER I Receptacle Caps QPL Under Qualification 

Designates Plug Dust Cover

Shell Size: 09, 11, 13, 15, 17, 19, 21, 23 & 25

Class: 
B-Cadmium plate olive drab finish
C-Hard Anodize black finish
F-Electroless nickel finish

Length
L- 127.0 + 12.7/-6.35 chain/Rope in lieu of std. length.
Leave blank for std. length. ‘H’

Style: C-With  chain
A- Without chain

JANMS27502   B    11     C     L    

Note: For non-standard long ‘L’  contact factory.

Ordering Information (MIL Part Number) Designates Plug Dust Cover

Shell Size: 09, 11, 13, 15, 17, 19, 21, 23 & 25

Finish:
A-Hard anodic non-conductive
W-Cadmium plate with olive drab
E-Electroless nickel
X-Zinc cobalt olive drab
Z-Zinc cobalt olive drab

Length of attachment:
H-Standard length 
For non-standard ‘H’ length has to be specified in inches.

Type of end link:
S- Solid ring
T- Tie wrap
X- None (Small link hole dia 4.49 mm max.

Type of attachment:
D-Bead chain passivated
G-Nylon cord
S-Sash chain
T-S.S. wire rope with teflon jacket
X- None

ILJT27502   09    A     D     S      H

Ordering Information (Proprietary Part Number)

Cap without attachment

STYLE  ‘A’


